
FAR No.3
CONSOLIDATED AGING OF DUE AND DEMANDABLE OBLIGATIONS

For the Month Ending December 31, 2017

Department
Agency

Operating Units

Organization Code (UACS)

Funding Source Code:

National Economic and Development Authoflty
Philippane Statistics Authority

ional Statistical Services Office I

24 003 00 0000

101

Obligation Request AGING OF DUE AND DEMANDABLE OBLIGATIONS

Name of Creditor
Number Date Amount Amount 90 days & below

91 to 180 days 181to 270 days 271to 360 days Beyond 360 days

Remarks

REGIONAL OFFICE

COSTSAVER'5 SUPERMARKET, INC,

Sub Totol

2017 12 1285 12/29/2077 36L,720.O0

361,720.00

361,720.00

36t,720.OO

36L,720.00

361,720.00

CA?t'rht-
o vYrL A<

tLocos NoRfE
-None

Sub Totol:

tlocos sug
TECHMIX/LAWRENCE CHAN

sub Totdl:

2077 72 0448 1.2/29/2017 60,000.00

60,000.00

60,000.00

60,000.00

60,000.00

50,000.00

CA?ffAV
o$LA<

Sub Totol:

LA UNION

None'

PANGASINAN

SAVERS ELECTRONIC WORLD INC-

CTRL P COMPUTER & TRAOING SERVICES

Sub Totol

2077 -72-7020

2017 -t2 t027
1.2/29/2011

12/29/2OL7

162.000.00

137,000.00

2s,000.00

162,000.00

137,000.00

25,000.00

162,000.00

137,000.00

25,000.00

6A?t1-AL

OfiLAY

Total: 583,720.00 583,720.00 583,720.00

-

Prepared by Cerified Correct Approved By

NNE C UZMAN

Budcet officer 
I lOq (Accountant I
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